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] Brick Kil
Elected Mayor of AR ‘ i ‘ rick Kiln ‘

Mansfield

e
Andy Abrahams - LAB =
aabrahams@mansfield.gov.uk
01623 463048 )

Sue Swinscoe - LAB Andre Camilleri - CON  Terry Clay - LAB
sswinscoa@mansheid.gov.uk  acamller@meansield.goviuk tclay@mansheld.gov.uk
07905 548836 07521 760343 07521 760759

‘ Grange Farm

Charles Hammersiey - LAS  John Metcalfe - LAB June StendaII-IND Martin Wright - M|

mabbs@manshield.gov.uk chammersley@manshield govek  Jmelcalfe@mansheld.goviuk  [stendali@mansfieid.poviuk mWrght@mansnekd.gov.uk
07521 760670 07521 760416 07521 760694 07831 781209 07521 760823
Hornby ‘ Kings Walk ‘ Kingsway ‘ Lindhurst ‘ Ling Forest

Ao

Anne Callaghan - LAB  Liz Langrick - CON Angie Jackson - LAS  Rich Tempest-Mitchell - LAE  Njgel Moxon - CON
acaliaghan@mansfield,gov.uk  fangrick@mansfield.gov.uk gjackson@mansfield.goviuk  riempestmilchell@mansfield govuk  nmoxcn@manshiekd.gov.uk
07521 760424 07521 760780 07521 760369 07521 760629 07869 151058

Manor " Market Warsop ‘ Maun Valley ‘ Meden ‘ Mill Lane ‘

n&?‘

4

Craig Whitby - LAB Jack Stephenson - LAE  Mick Barton - M| Andy Wetton - LAB Caroline Ellis - LAB
CWTby@manseis.goviuk  [stephienson@mansnieid.oovik mosron@mansfield.gov.uk  awstion@mansfieid.gov.uk  celis@mansfisid.gov.uk
07521 760336 07521 760332 07521 760733 07521 760351 07521 760375



Netherfield

A ri

David Hughes - LAB Sid Walker - M|
dhughes@mansfield.gov.uk  Swaker@mansfield.gov,uk
07521 760475 07521 760703

‘ Pleasley

Penniment

J

(WAL
Stuart Richardson - LAB Sharon Hartshom - LAB
srichardson@mansfieid,gov.uk  shartshom@mansnield.gov.uk
07521 760711 07521 760569

Sherwood ‘ Southwell

-

S
Alan Bell - LAB Charlotte Inkle - LAB
sbeli@mansfield.gov.ux cinkis@mansield.gov.uk
07521 760346

07521 760338

‘ West Bank

Warsop Carrs

%

3

Ben Brown - CON
bbrown@mansneid.gov.uk
07521 740436

Andrew Burgin - LAB
aburgin@mansfeld.gov.uk
07521 760404

To find out more about your councillors, their roles, portfolios and more, scan

‘ Oakham

2"

Paul Henshaw - LAB Stephen North - LAB
phensnaw@mansfied.gov.ux  norths@mansfield.gov.uk

07521 760641 07521 760724

Jacob Denness - LAB

|denness@mansfield.gov.uk
07521 760454

Racecourse Rock Hill

Stephen Garner - IND
sgamer@mansfield.gov.uk
07521 760680

Diana Mckenzie - LAB  Barry Answer - M|
dmckenzie@mansfield.gov.uk banswer@manseld.gov.uk

07521 760464 07521 760434

Thompsons Vale ‘ Wainwright

Jane Beachus - LAB Lynn Henshaw - LAB

Sinead Anderson - CON
sanderson@mansfeld.ovuX  neachus@mansfisidgoviuk  enshaw@mansfisid.gov.uk
07521 760637 07521 760438 07788 618009
Yeoman Hill ‘

KEY

CON - Conservative
IND - Independent
LAB - Labour

John Coxhead - LAB
jcoxnead@mansneid, gov.uk
07521 760771

MI - Mansfield Independents

the QR code here for more information.
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